
Quote #D9378

Sep 26, 2025

CUSTOMER

Cam Travis

Goodwin and Company

1400 Broadfield Blvd #600

Houston TX 77084

United States

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Cam Travis

Atascocita Trace

2610 Atascocita Road

Humble TX 77396

United States

PAYMENT

ITEMS PRICE TAX QTY ITEM TOTAL

Build Your Own Sign Online

custom-price-diy-68d69d044af0c

SKU: sku-diy-68d69d044af0b

Dimensions in Feet: 3.1 feet X 4.2 feet

Dimensions in Inches: 37.8 inches X

50.4 inches

Display Model: Spotlight

Pixel Pitch: P10 - 8500 NITS

Visibility: Double Sided

Installation: DIY Install

Sign Type: Programmable LED Sign

Resolution: 96 Pixels tall X 128 Pixels

Wide

Pixel Density: 12288 Pixels / Side

Power Requirements: 10.4 AMPS@110V

or 5.2 AMPS@220V / Side

Weight: 120 pounds / side

Communication: WIFI, 4G (optional)

Warranty: 5 Year limited warranty

Lead Time: 6-8 weeks (Express

Production Available)

Content Display: Same Content on Both

Sides

$9,459.45

$591.22

$94.59

$94.59

1 $9,459.45

LED Signage Compliance & Installation

Services

Site Survey: Optimize placement and

visibility with a comprehensive site

assessment.

SKU: XLSC-29215-S

$600.00

$300.00

$18.75

$3.00

$3.00

1 $300.00



LED Signage Compliance & Installation

Services

Permit Assistance: Navigate permit

processes smoothly for a hassle-free

installation.

SKU: XLSC-29220-S

$800.00

$50.00

$8.00

$8.00

1 $800.00

LED Signage Compliance & Installation

Services

Foundation & Monument Base (with

Brick Masonry): Concrete foundation

and base with brick masonry finish to

match existing façade or design intent

SKU: XLSC-32946-N

$30,000.00

$27,000.00

$1,687.50

$270.00

$270.00

1 $27,000.00

Installation Terms and Disclosure:

What’s Not Included in the Offer

Electrical Charges: Costs associated with

running a new power line for the sign or

if local regulations require a licensed

electrician

SKU: XLSC-30764-N

$0.00 $0.00 1 $0.00

Installation Terms and Disclosure:

What’s Not Included in the Offer

Engineering Charges: Fees for obtaining

stamped engineering documents or

assessments required by local

regulations

SKU: XLSC-30765-N

$0.00 $0.00 1 $0.00

Pay online

NOTES Proposed Sign - 02 with Brick Finish

Subtotal $37,559.45

Shipping $0.00

Texas State VAT

% 6.25%
$2,347.47

Katy City VAT %

1.0%
$375.59

Houston Mta

Transit 1.0%
$375.59

TOTAL (USD) $40,658.10

Thank you for shopping with us!

LED Sign City
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