



Quote #D9378 Sep 26, 2025

CUSTOMER SHIPPING ADDRESS PAYMENT

Cam Travis
Goodwin and Company
Atascocita Trace
1400 Broadfield Blvd #600
Houston TX 77084
United States
Cam Travis
Atascocita Trace
2610 Atascocita Road
Humble TX 77396
United States

assessment.

SKU: XLSC-29215-S

ITEMS		PRICE	TAX	QTY	ITEM TOTAL
	Build Your Own Sign Online custom-price-diy-68d69d044af0c SKU: sku-diy-68d69d044af0b Dimensions in Feet: 3.1 feet X 4.2 feet Dimensions in Inches: 37.8 inches X 50.4 inches Display Model: Spotlight Pixel Pitch: P10 - 8500 NITS Visibility: Double Sided Installation: DIY Install Sign Type: Programmable LED Sign Resolution: 96 Pixels tall X 128 Pixels Wide Pixel Density: 12288 Pixels / Side Power Requirements: 10.4 AMPS@110V or 5.2 AMPS@220V / Side Weight: 120 pounds / side Communication: WIFI, 4G (optional) Warranty: 5 Year limited warranty Lead Time: 6-8 weeks (Express Production Available) Content Display: Same Content on Both Sides	\$9,459.45	\$591.22 \$94.59 \$94.59	1	\$9,459.45
	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Site Survey: Optimize placement and visibility with a comprehensive site	\$600.00 \$300.00	\$18.75 \$3.00 \$3.00	1	\$300.00

<u>*</u> -	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Permit Assistance: Navigate permit processes smoothly for a hassle-free installation. SKU: XLSC-29220-S	\$800.00	\$50.00 \$8.00 \$8.00	1	\$800.00
	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Foundation & Monument Base (with Brick Masonry): Concrete foundation and base with brick masonry finish to match existing façade or design intent SKU: XLSC-32946-N	\$30,000.00 \$27,000.00	\$1,687.50 \$270.00 \$270.00	1	\$27,000.00
Œ [®]	Installation Terms and Disclosure: What's Not Included in the Offer Electrical Charges: Costs associated with running a new power line for the sign of if local regulations require a licensed electrician SKU: XLSC-30764-N		\$0.00	1	\$0.00
	Installation Terms and Disclosure: What's Not Included in the Offer Engineering Charges: Fees for obtaining stamped engineering documents or assessments required by local regulations SKU: XLSC-30765-N	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
	(数回 6 (1)44			Subtotal	\$37,559.45
35.25		Shipping			\$0.00
			Texas State VAT % 6.25%		
Pay online NOTES	e Proposed Sign - 02 with Brick Finish	Katy City VAT % 1.0% Houston Mta Transit 1.0%			\$375.59
					\$375.59
TOTAL (USD)				TAL (USD)	\$40,658.10

Thank you for shopping with us!

info@ledsigncity.com 8663434011 ledsigncity.com